
Place
Scratch 
Series

Team 
HDCP

Grand 
Total Prize

1495

1493

1482

1481

1473

$400

$280

$200

$120

$80

315

318

202

256

1066

1178

1164

1279

1217

Wyatt Rowe/
Susan Sullivan

Dante Gamboa/
Rebecca Greenwood

John Valente/
Lorry Burth

Leon Mirador/
Annette Miller

Ting Yang/
Kevin Jenkins

Team Members

GSA-USBC 13th Annual Mixed Doubles Tournament
Strikes Unlimited Bowlero, July 13, 2025, 10:00AM

Final Prize Listing

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

429


