## GSA-USBC 13th Annual Mixed Doubles Tournament Strikes Unlimited Bowlero, July 13, 2025, 10:00AM Final Prize Listing

		<u>Scratch</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Grand</u>	
<u>Place</u>	<b>Team Members</b>	<u>Series</u>	<u>HDCP</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Prize</u>
1st	Wyatt Rowe/ Susan Sullivan	1066	429	1495	\$400
2nd	Dante Gamboa/ Rebecca Greenwood	1178	315	1493	\$280
3rd	John Valente/ Lorry Burth	1164	318	1482	\$200
4th	Leon Mirador/ Annette Miller	1279	202	1481	\$120
5th	Ting Yang/ Kevin Jenkins	1217	256	1473	\$80